TWI
77 4

'NEW ANGLIA ADVANCED MANUFACTURING AND ENGINEERI

Launch Event:

TECHNOLOGY United
BROKER Kingdom

The Space Opportunity: Connecting UK industry to Space through ESA
Technology Brokerage

Time
09.00
10.00

10.15

10.30

10.45

11.00

11.15

11.30

11.45
12.00

13.00-
15.30

15.30

15 October 2024

AGENDA

Registration, Refreshments, Networking

Welcome

ESA Commercialisation Network

UKSA Presentation

ESA Technology Broker UK

Satellite Applications Catapult Presentation

Building a manufacturing and engineering
community across Norfolk, Suffolk and Beyond

Space East: Space Cluster for the East of
England

Time Buffer
Lunch and networking
Simultaneous Activities:

e Tour of TWIfacilities in staggered groups

e Networking

Close

Vito Di Pietro

ESA Technology Broker

TWI Ltd

Eva Ottlakan

Commercialisation Expert
European Space Agency

George Pritchard

ESA Industrial Policy

UK Space Agency

Vito Di Pietro

ESA Technology Broker/

Sofia Sampethai

Joint Industry Programme Manager
TWI Ltd

Joaquin Perez-Grande

Space Ecosystem Manager

Satellite Applications Catapult
James Williamson

Advanced Manufacturing and Engineering
(AME) Cluster Manager

New Anglia Advanced Manufacturing and
Engineering (NAAME) Cluster
Stuart Catchpole

Cluster Manager

Space East



