





## Launch Event:

## The Space Opportunity: Connecting UK industry to Space through ESA **Technology Brokerage**

15 October 2024

**AGENDA** 

Time		
09.00	Registration, Refreshments, Networking	
10.00	Welcome	Vito Di Pietro ESA Technology Broker TWI Ltd
10.15	ESA Commercialisation Network	Eva Ottlakan Commercialisation Expert European Space Agency
10.30	UKSA Presentation	George Pritchard ESA Industrial Policy UK Space Agency
10.45	ESA Technology Broker UK	Vito Di Pietro ESA Technology Broker/ Sofia Sampethai Joint Industry Programme Manager TWI Ltd
11.00	Satellite Applications Catapult Presentation	Joaquin Perez-Grande Space Ecosystem Manager Satellite Applications Catapult
11.15	Building a manufacturing and engineering community across Norfolk, Suffolk and Beyond	James Williamson Advanced Manufacturing and Engineering (AME) Cluster Manager New Anglia Advanced Manufacturing and Engineering (NAAME) Cluster
11.30	Space East: Space Cluster for the East of England	Stuart Catchpole Cluster Manager Space East
11.45	Time Buffer	
12.00	Lunch and networking	
13.00- 15.30	Simultaneous Activities: <ul> <li>Tour of TWI facilities in staggered groups</li> <li>Networking</li> </ul>	
15.30	Close	